
School Travel Advice

L> Bus turns left; R> Bus turns right

Effective 29/07/2019
08:30

15:00

Route Time Bus Route
606 07:05 EX PARRAMATTA STATION via Route 606 to Langdon Rd opp Winston Hills Mall (07:42). 

Transfer to Route 2015 (due 07:45) for travel to school 

660 07:19 EX PARRAMATTA STATION via Route 660 to school

8015 07:20 EX SEVEN HILLS STATION STAND A express to Capricorn, R>Parkinson, L>Sutherland, 

R>Keppel, R>Isaac Smith Parade, R>James Cook, L>Whitby, L>Joseph Banks, L>Seven 

Hills Rd then express to school
2077 07:22 EX SEVEN HILLS RD & MONARO ST via Monaro, R>Abbott, R>Johnson (opposite Seven 

Hills HS), R>Botany, L>Solander, L>Joseph Banks, R>Whitby, L>Joseph Banks, L>Seven 

Hills Rd then express to school.
2026 07:23 EX COBHAM ST AFTER VARDYS RD via Cobham St, Madagascar Dr, L>Sunnyholt Rd, 

R>James Cook Dr to Kings Langley Shops (due 07:33) then EXPRESS to school
2023 07:24 EX BRAMPTON DR & THE PARKWAY via Brampton, L>Mungerie, The Parkway, 

R>Brampton, R>Samantha Riley, L>Windsor, L>Acres, R>Greenwood, R>President, 

L>Windsor then express to school
2098 07:25 EX CNR GREEN RD & WRIGHTS RD via Green, L>Samantha Riley, R>Foxall, L>Withers, 

R>Hezlett, R>Samantha Riley, L>Windsor Rd, R>Barina Downs, L>Mackillop, L>Chapel to 

school
8016 07:31 EX ISAAC SMITH PARADE past KEPPELL- R>Ravenhill, R>James Cook, (Kings Langley 

Shops 07:35) L>Whitby, L>Joseph Banks, L>Seven Hills Rd then express to School.

2015 07:35 EX WINDSOR RD AFTER MOXHAMS RD via Windsor, L>Churchill, L>Voltaire, 

R>Lanhams, R>Nestor, L>Caroline Chisholm, R>Langdon, R>Gooden, R>Baulkham Hills 

Rd, L>Seven Hills Rd, R>Merindah, L>Chapel to opposite school
2035 07:35 EX ACRES RD AFTER WINDSOR RD via Acres, R>Greenwood, L>President, 

R>Glenrowan, L>Wrights, R>Green, R>Showground, L>Windsor Rd, R>Barina Downs, 

L>Mackillop, L>Chapel to school
661 07:39 EX KINGS LANGLEY SHOPS via James Cook, L>Whitby, R>Joseph Banks, L>Seven 

Hills, L>Old Windsor to Joseph Banks Tway (07:54). 

Transfer to Route 662 due 08:04
2073 07:56 EX NORBRIK T-WAY) via T-Way, R>Celebration, R>Brighton, R>Edgewater, Westwood, 

L>Bella Vista, R>Bella Vista, R>Reston, R>Barina Downs, R>Mackillop, L>Chapel to school

662 08:04 EX JOSEPH BANKS TWAY via Old Windsor, L>Seven Hills, L>Chapel to Chapel before 

Crestwood Dr

MORNING BUSES

For trip planning visit www.transportnsw.info or call 131 500. 

For current Hillsbus school and route services visit www.cdcbus.com.au or call 02 8889 7000.

Conditions of Carriage: Students must have a valid Opal card, term pass or pay a cash fare. Students must 

tap on and off every trip. Further details about the SSTS are available at: www.transportnsw.info

Key:

CRESTWOOD HS
Bell Times

Morning:

Afternoon:

Page 1 of 2



School Travel Advice

Route Time Bus Route
2566 15:06 TO KINGS RD & KELLYVILLE via Chapel, L>Merindah, L>Windsor Rd, R>Showground, 

L>Kings, L>Wrights to Windsor Rd
8568 15:06 TO KELLYVILLE via Chapel, L>Merindah, L>Windsor Rd, R>Acres, R>Greenwood, 

L>President to Green Rd.

Transfer at Acres Rd to Route 664, Route 2590 and Route 2572 (see below)
2502 15:10 TO CASTLE HILL via Chapel, R>St Michaels, Lukes, Buckingham, L>Palace, R>Windsor 

Rd, L>Chelsea, L>Old Northern, R>Cecil, Terminus, L>Crane, R>Castle Hill Interchange 

Stand A, L>Old Northern, R>Oakhill College, R>Old Castle Hill, L>First Farm, R>Lynstock, 

R>Old Castle Hill, L>Tuckwell, R>Gilbert, L>Ridgecrop (North) and complete loop

2602 15:11 TO BELLA VISTA - Bus departs opposite school from bus stop in Chapel Ln before 

Mackillop Dr roundabout via Chapel, R>Mackillop, L>Barina Downs, L>Reston, L>Bella 

Vista, R>Westwood, R>Norwest Blvd, L>Windsor, R>Samantha Riley, L>Brampton, 

R>Mungerie, L>Withers, L>Mile End to Windsor Rd
2555 15:12 TO KELLYVILLE & GREEN RD via Chapel, R>St Michaels, L>Merindah, L>Windsor Rd, 

R>Samantha Riley, R>James Mileham, L>Marella, R>Morris Gr to William Clarke College.

2607 15:13 TO CASTLE HILL EX PEEL via Chapel, R>St Michaels, L>Merindah, R>Windsor, 

L>Roxborough, L>Excelsior, R>Wiseman, R>Parsonage, L>Middleton, R>Carrington, 

R>Showground, R>Old Northern, L>Cecil, Terminus, L>Crane, R>Castle Hill Interchange

8524 15:15 TO KINGS LANGLEY EXPRESS TO JOSEPH BANKS DR then via Joseph Banks, 

L>Whitby, R>James Cook, Kings Langley Shops, L>Ravenhill, L>Isaac Smith to Kings 

Langley PS
8525 15:15 TO KINGS LANGLEY (FIRST SET DOWN KEPPEL) via Chapel, R>Wandana, 

R>Merindah, R>Seven Hills, R>Joseph Banks, L>Whitby, R>James Cook, L>Isaac Smith, 

L>Keppel, L>Sutherland, R>Parkinson, L>Capricorn, L>Whitby, R>Joseph Banks, 

R>Solander, R>Botany, L>Johnson to Seven Hills Rd
8527 15:15 TO KINGS LANGLEY (FIRST SET DOWN JOSEPH BANKS) via Chapel, R>Wananda, 

R>Merindah, R>Seven Hills Rd, R>Joseph Banks, R>Whitby to James Cook

8624 15:15 TO KINGS LANGLEY EXPRESS TO JOSEPH BANKS DR then via Joseph Banks, 

L>Whitby, R>James Cook to Kings Langley Shops
3556 15:23 KELLYVILLE ONLY (FIRST STOP SHOWGROUND RD) via express to Showground, 

L>Green, R>Eric Cooper, Kings, L>Wrights, R>Glenrowan, L>President, R>Greenwood, 

L>Acres to Windsor Rd (arr 16:02)
2606 15:24 TO CRESTWOOD & BELLA VISTA via Chapel, R>St Michaels, R>Merindah, R>Kanangra, 

L>Chapel, R>Chapel, R>Mackillop, L>Barina Downs, L>Reston Grange, L>Bella Vista, 

L>Bella Vista, R>Westwood, Edgewater, L>Brighton, L>Celebration, L>T-Way to Norbrik

2604 15:30 TO SEVEN HILLS via Chapel, R>St Michaels, Lukes, Buckingham, R>Palace, R>Jasper, 

L>Glanmire, L>Merindah, R>Seven Hills Rd, R>Prospect Hwy, L>Terminus to Seven Hills 

Station
2613 15:30 TO WINSTON HILLS & NORTHMEAD via Chapel, R>St Michaels, R>Merindah, 

R>Kanangra, L>Peel, R>Merindah, L>Seven Hills Rd, R>Baulkham Hills Rd, L>Gooden, 

L>Langdon, L>Caroline Chisholm, Churchill, R>Windsor to Campbell St 
664 15:50 EX ACRES RD via Route 664 to Rouse Hill

2590 16:09 EX ACRES RD TO NORTH KELLYVILLE via Acres, R>Windsor, R>Samantha Riley, 

L>Foxall, L>Withers, R>Barry, R>Stringer, R>Bruce, L>Willandra, L>Timbarra, L>Stringer, 

L>Barry, R>Withers, L>Mile End, L>Windsor, L>Commercial, R>Caddies, R>Rouse Hills 

Dr, L>Tway to Rouse Hill Station
2572 16:10 EX ACRES RD TO KELLYVILLE & RILEY TWAY via Acres, L>Windsor, R>Memorial, 

L>Hector, L>Affleck, R>Severn Vale, R>Balmoral, R>Pellizzer, R>Florence, L>Hector, 

L>Memorial, R>Arnold (east), R>Gainsford, L>Sam Riley, L>Tway to Riley Tway

AFTERNOON BUSES

Page 2 of 2


